2022 County Field Championships.

Income

34 Senior Archers at £11.00 =
4 Junior Archers at £8 =

Expenditure

Record Status Fee

Venue Hire

Judges Expenses inc. Food
Judges and Lady Paramount Gifts
Target Faces Etc.

Net Cash Surplus On Shoot

Medals Consumed:-
8 Quivers
10 Shields

Gross Deficit On Shoot

374.00

32.00

-25.00
-200.00
-42.45
-38.50
-29.18

-56.10

-46.75

or)

406.00

-335.13

70.87

-102.85

-31.98



