## 2022 County Field Championships.

		£
Income		
34 Senior Archers at £11.00 = 4 Junior Archers at £8 =	374.00 32.00	406.00
Expenditure		
Record Status Fee Venue Hire Judges Expenses inc. Food Judges and Lady Paramount Gifts Target Faces Etc.	-25.00 -200.00 -42.45 -38.50 -29.18	-335.13
Net Cash Surplus On Shoot		70.87
Medals Consumed:- 8 Quivers 10 Shields	-56.10 -46.75	-102.85
Gross Deficit On Shoot		-31.98